
Pacing for APUSH for 2017-2018 

 
Period 

 
Date 
Range 

Prescribed 
Instructional 

Time 
Percentage  

Approximate 
Number of 

Instructional 
Days 

 
Approximate Dates 

of Coverage 

Chapters of 
the TEXT 

BOOK 

Chapter(s) of 
the “BLUE 

BOOK” 

 
Rough Idea of Topics within 

the Time Period 

 
1 
 

 
1491-
1607 

 
5% 

 
5-7 

 
August 22-28 

 
Ch. 1 

 
Chapter 1 

Native populations, Migration, Social 
Structures, Political Structure, 

Interactions, Columbian Exchange, 
European Expansion, Agriculture 

 
2 
 

 
1607-
1754 

 
10% 

 
15 

 
August 29-

September 19 

 
Ch. 2 & 3 

 
Chapter 2 & 3 

Differences in imperial goals, 
Slavery, Regional Differences, 

Conflicts, Colonial Societies, 
“Atlantic World” 

 
 
3 
 

 
 

1754-
1800 

 
 

12% 

 
 

18 

 
 

September 20- 
October 13 

 
 

Ch. 3, 4, 5, 6 

 
 

Chapter 4, 5, & 
6 

French and Indian War, Native 
Alliances, Clashes between the 
Colonies and Crown, American 

Revolution, The Constitution and 
Foundation of the United States, 
Political Debates, Foreign Policy, 

Enlightenment Ideas  

 
 
4 
 

 
 

1800-1848 

 
 

10% 

 
 

15 

 
 

October 16-November 
6 

 
 

Ch. 7, 8, 9, & 
10 

 
 
Chapter 7-11 

Democratic Institutions and 
Ideals, Supreme Court, Regional 

Differences, Second Great 
Awakening, Old World/New World., 

Slavery, Growing Consumer 
Market, Economic 

Changes/Challenges, Expansion 

 
5 
 

 
1844-1877 

 
13% 

 
20 

 
November 7-
December 8 

 
Ch. 11, 12, 13, 

14, &15 

 
Chapter 12-15 

Manifest Destiny, Economic and 
Cultural Challenges of the West, 
Sectionalism, Nullification, Dred 
Scott, Civil War, Reconstruction, 

Constitutional Changes 

 
6 
 

 
1865-1898 

 
13% 

 
20 

 
December 11-January 

25 

 
Ch. 16, 17, & 

18 

 
Chapter 16-19 

Rise of Big Business, “Gilded Age”, 
Urbanization, Changing Demographic 
Issues, Labor Movement, Growing 

Technology, Industrialization, 
Immigration, Plessy case 
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Date 
Range 

Prescribed 
Instructional 

Time 
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Approximate 
Number of 

Instructional 
Days 
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Chapters of 
the TEXT 

BOOK 

Chapter(s) of 
the BLUE 

BOOK 

 
Rough Idea of Topics within 

the Time Period 

 
7 
 

 
1890-
1945 

 
17% 

 
26 

 
January 26- 

March 5 

 
Ch. 19-26 

 
Chapter  
20-25 

Economic/Social/Cultural Changes, 
Progressives, Imperialism, Foreign 
Policy, WWI, Great Depression, 
New Deal, FDR, WWII, Mass 

Culture, Xenophobia, Red Scare, 
Global Challenges 

 
 
8 
 

 
 

1945-
1980 

 
 

15% 

 
 

23 

 
 

March 6-April 16 
(April 2-6 is Spring 

Break) 

 
 

Ch. 27-30 

 
 

Chapter  
26-29 

Global Economic Stability, 
International Cooperation, 

Containing Communism, Cold War, 
Military Industrial Complex, Civil 
Rights, Brown Case, Affluence in 

the Postwar World, Liberalism, 
Mass Culture and Media 

 
9 
 

 
1980-

present 

 
5% 

 
7 

 
April 17-April 25 

 
Chapter 31 & 

32 

 
Chapter 30 & 

31 

Conservative Resurgence, Foreign 
Policy Failures, Détente, Evil 

Empire, Mikhail Gorbachev, 9/11, 
NAFTA, Evolving National Identity 

APUSH EXAM WILL BE ON MAY 11, 2018, BEGINNING AT 8 AM!! 
 Overall percentages of the AP Exam 

5%  Period 1 

45%  Period 2, 3, 4, 5 

45%  Period 6, 7, 8 

5%   Period 9  

SC STATE STANDARDS: 

Standard 1:  Period 1, Period 2 Period 3 

Standard 2:  Period 4, Period 5 

Standard 3:  Period 6 

 Standard 4:  Period 6 

 Standard 5:  Period 7 

 Standard 6:  Period 7 

 Standard 7:  Period 7, Period 8 

 Standard 8:  Period 8, Period 9

 


